FORM I (Rev. 6-5 S&H 1/	-1	1881  1881   1881   1881  1881  1881  1881  1881  1881  1881  1881  1881  1881  1881  1881  1881  1881  1881	0-2001	T U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To th	e Honorable Commissioner of Patents $arepsilon$	1017	712437	inal documents or copy thereof.
1.	Name of conveying party(ies)	:		
	<ol> <li>Shunji BABA</li> <li>Takatoyo YAMAKAM</li> <li>Norio KAINUMA</li> </ol>	l 5)	Kenji KOBAE Hidehiko KIRA Hiroshi KOBAYA	SHI
2.	Name and address of receiving	g party(ies):		
	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588, JAPAN	J		
3.	Nature of conveyance:			
	Assignment Security Agree _X Other: Corr	ement ection of Error - I	Merger Change o Reel 011422/Fra	
	Execution Date(s): <u>December</u>	22, 2000		From S
4.	Application number(s) or pate	ent number(s):		AFR 23 0001
	This document is being filed to the execution date(s) (b) The title is: *** OR ***	_		
	This document is being filed a  (a) Patent Application No  (b) Patent No(s).	(s). <u>09/753,570,</u> , issued	filed <u>January 4,</u>	
5.	Name and address of party to	whom correspon	ndence concernir	ng document should be mailed:
	STAAS & HALSEY LLI Attention: H. J. Staa 700 Eleventh Street, Washington, D.C. 20	s N.W., Suite 500	Our Dock	ket: 1381.1005
6.	Total number of applications	and patents invo	lved:1	
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.0	0	
	X Enclosed	be charged to de	eposit account.	to this Denosit Account
8.	(Attach duplicate copy of the	s page ii pays		
9.	Copy is a true copy of the of	010	Make	Date
	Name of Person Signir 1 LMUELLER 00000377 09753570	ng Signat I		al number of pages including cover sheet:
25/200	1 LMUELLEK 00000017 07733370	1	lot	al number of pages metalling

FORM	PTO-1595				01 -	17-20	<b>0</b> 1		IIS DEPARTMENT OF COMMEDCE
	PTO-1595 -93)			RI					U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the		Commis	ssioner of Patents and	—– I Tra	101	<b>158</b> 472	4	uments or copy th	nereof.
1.			eying party(ies):	<u> </u>	6	V	•		0
	(2)	Takato	BABA DYO YAMAKAMI KAINUMA	1.4	-01	(4) (5) (6)	Kenju KOE Hidehiko k Hiroshi KC	KIRA	U.S. PTG 53570
2.		FUJIT 1-1, Ka Nakah	dress of receiving SU LIMITED amikodanaka 4-cl aara-ku, Kawasak aawa 211-8588, J	nome i-shi	):				1c914 09/1
3.	Nature o	of conv	eyance:						
		<u>X</u>	Assignment Security Agreer Other:			_ Merge _ Chanç	er ge of Name _		
	Execution	on Date	e(s): <u>December 2</u>	2, 2000				,	
4.	Applicat	ion nui	mber(s) or patent	number(s	s):		09	1153	35 70
	(a) (b)	The ex	t is being filed tog xecution date(s) o le is: METHOD C KING TIME	f the appl	ication is/a	re: Decemi	per 22, 2000		, -
	This doo (a) (b)	cument Patent Patent	t is being filed afte Application No(s No(s).	er filing of )/ _, issued	the applica	ation: 	; or		
5.	Name a	nd add	lress of party to w	hom corre	espondend	ce concernir	ng document	should be ma	iled:
		STAAS Attenti 700 El	S & HALSEY LLP ion: H. J. Staas leventh Street, N.' ington, D.C. 2000	W., Suite		Our D	ocket: 1381	.1005/HJS	
6.	Total nu	ımber (	of applications an	d patents	involved:	_1_			
7.	Total fe	e (37 C	CFR 3.41)	\$ 40	00.0				
		<u>X</u>	Enclosed Authorized to b	e charge	d to depos	it account.			
8.	Deposit (Attach	t Accou	unt No.: 19-3935 ate copy of this pa	(Any un	dernavmel	nt is authori:	zed to be cha t)	arged to this D	eposit Account)
9.	Statem	ent an	d signature. f my knowledge a	nd belief,	the forego	oing informa	tion is true ar	nd correct and	any attached copy is a
	true co	py of t	he original docum	ent.					
	<u>H</u> N	J. Staa Iame o	is, Reg. No. 22,01 If Person Signing	0		Sign	ature	· sheet, attach	January 4, 2001  Date ments, and document: 2
				Total	number of	T USE THIS SPACE	:		
17	01/08/200	)! UYANI	31 00000117 09753	570					
+	94 FT: ES1.			40.00 0				PAT	ENT

REEL: 011768 FRAME: 0995

(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S)		
Fujitsu Limited, of 1-	-1, Kamikodanak	ta 4-chome, Nakahara-ku,
Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa	i, 211-8588 Jar	an
		·
nd transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive of Invention)	usive right, title and interest	
Method Of Mounting Chi	p Onto Printed	Circuit Board
In Shortened Working	<u> Fime</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
tes was executed on even date herewith or,	if not so executed, was:	which application for Letters Patent of the United
) filed on	. Any registered at	corney of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh
Serial No. /;	Street, N.W., Was	shington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is to insert in (b) the specified data, when
	known.	to insert in (b) the specified data, when
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem a tection for said invention, including in the present	necessary, desirable of exp	minoratine and enforcing
ich may arise or be declared in relation to san arate assignments and declarations, taking t	ition, or public use procesuit	edient, for securing, maintaining and entitled addition(s) and the issuance of said Letters ag, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding not be limited to executing all papers, including sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing
ich may arise or be declared in relation to san arate assignments and declarations, taking a dance.	ne, such acts to include but all rightful oaths, providing	aid application(s) and the issuance of said Letters ng, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding not be limited to executing all papers, including sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing
ich may arise or be declared in relation to san parate assignments and declarations, taking a dence. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inv	ne, such acts to include but all rightful oaths, providing	aid application(s) and the issuance of said Letters ng, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding not be limited to executing all papers, including sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing
ich may arise or be declared in relation to san earate assignments and declarations, taking a dance.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invo- (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	ne, such acts to include but all rightful oaths, providing entor(s) has (have) affixed h	aid application(s) and the Issuance of said Letters ag, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding not be limited to executing all papers, including sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing his/her/their signature(s).  (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
ich may arise or be declared in relation to san barate assignments and declarations, taking a dance.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s)  (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	ne, such acts to include but all rightful oaths, providing entor(s) has (have) affixed h	aid application(s) and the issuance of said Letters ag, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding not be limited to executing all papers, including sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing mis/her/their signature(s).  (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
ich may erise or be declared in relation to san arate assignments and declarations, taking a dence.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s)  (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))  Lingt Rola  Jakatoryo Jamahami	rentor(s) has (have) affixed has (Date)	aid application(s) and the Issuance of said Letters ing, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding not be limited to executing all papers, including sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing his/her/their signature(s).  (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))  Gasubb (Jatanabe)
ich may arise or be declared in relation to san parate assignments and declarations, taking a dence.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invertigation of the inventor(s)  Ling Bolian Sanature of Inventor(s)  Jakatoryo Jamakami  Proce Kalnuma	entor(s) has (have) affixed has (Date)  22/12/2000	aid application(s) and the issuance of said Letters ng, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding not be limited to executing all papers, including sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing nis/her/their signature(s).
ich may arise or be declared in relation to san parate assignments and declarations, taking a dence.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inve (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))  Shirt Bolia  Jakatoryo Jamahami	22/12/2000  22/12/2000	aid application(s) and the Issuance of said Letters in any litigation or other legal proceeding not be limited to executing all papers, including sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing mis/her/their signature(s).  (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))  Ganko (Natanabe  Janko (Natanabe

#### 011422/0833 PAGE 2

ASSIGNEE:

FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, KAMIKODANAKA 4-CHOME NAKAHARA-KU, KAWASAKI-SHI KANAGAWA 211-8588, JAPAN

SERIAL NUMBER: 09753570

PATENT NUMBER:

FILING DATE: ISSUE DATE:

PEARLENE FOSTER, PARALEGAL ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

Docket No. 1381.1005

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Application of:

Shunji BABA et al.

Serial No.: 09/753,570

Filed: January 4, 2001

Group Art Unit: Unassigned

Examiner: Unassigned

For:

METHOD OF MOUNTING CHIP ONTO PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD IN

SHORTENED WORKING TIME

# REQUEST FOR CORRECTED NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

### **BOX ASSIGNMENTS**

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Assignment Division CG-4, 1213 Jefferson Davis Hwy. Suite 320 Washington, D.C. 20231

Sir:

It is requested that the spelling of the fourth named inventor on the Notice of Recordation of Assignment Document be corrected. The correct spelling of the fourth named inventor is --Kenji KOBAE--.

Since the errors are within the responsibility of the undersigned, enclosed herewith is a check for \$40.00.

It is requested that a corrected Notice of Recordation of Assignment Document be issued in this application.

Respectfully submitted,

STAAS & HALSEY LLP

By:

H. J. Staas

Registration No. 22,010

700 Eleventh Street, N.W.

Suite 500

Washington, D.C. 20001 Telephone: (202) 434-1500

Facsimile: (202) 434-1501

Date: 1 pil 23, 200,



## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231

MARCH 27, 2001

PTAS

STAAS & HALSEY LLP H.J, STAAS 700 ELEVENTH STREET, N.W., SUITE 500 WASHINGTON, D.C. 20001



\*101584724A\*

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231.

RECORDATION DATE: 01/04/2001

REEL/FRAME: 011422/0833

NUMBER OF PAGES: 3

BRIEF: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

ASSIGNOR:

BABA, SHUNJI

DOC DATE: 12/22/2000

ASSIGNOR:

YAMAKAMI, TAKATOYO

DOC DATE: 12/22/2000

ASSIGNOR:

KAINUMA, NORIO

DOC DATE: 12/22/2000

ASSIGNOR:

KOBAE, KENJU

DOC DATE: 12/22/2000

ASSIGNOR:

KIRA, HIDEHIKO

DOC DATE: 12/22/2000

ASSIGNOR:

KOBAYASHI, HIROSHI

DOC DATE: 12/22/2000

MAR 3 0 2001

REEL: 011768 FRAME: 0999

RECORDED: 04/23/2001